Does Your Mutt Strut?

Enter the 2020 Pet Fashion Show! The Basics:

- Have your pet's photo taken by
 Miss Winkles staff or
 send a photo of your pet to
 PetAdoptionCenter@CityofClovis.com
- 2. Submit your \$25 entry fee and Fashion Show Entry Form
- 3. That's it! Your furry best friend is officially in the running. Finalists will walk the catwalk Saturday, March 14th!



Download your entry form online: MissWinkles.com/Events

Miss Winkles Pet Adoption Center's Pet Fashion Show Entry Form

Pet Guardian Information

Pet Guardian's Name	e:		
Address:		City:	Zip:
Phone #:	E-mail:		
	Entrant	Information	
Pet's Name:	Br	eed:	Age:
Fun Facts about Entr	rant and his/her favorite t	hings to do, see, eat	, sniff, squeeze into!:
Outfit Description (i	f already selected):		
I hereby agree that I shal and appointed officials, o may arise from the Pet responsibility for all action rights and ownership to	l hold the City of Clovis and Mis employees and volunteers harm Fashion Show event. I certify t ons of my pet. With regards to p	ss Winkles Pet Adoption aless from any and all c that my pet is not a ha ohotographs taken of mo inkles Pet Adoption Cer	Center's non-profit board, its elected claims whatsoever in and from which azard to others and that I accept full e and/or my pet(s), I hereby grant full nter. By signing below, I certify that I rm.
Pet Guardian's Print	ed Name:		
Pet Guardian's Signa	ature:		
Date:			
		[4] \$25 Entry: Co	ash • Check # • Card (MC or \

Date Photo Submitted: ______

Date Entry Form Submitted: _____



Pet Fashion Show Rules & Regulations

- 1. This Pet Fashion Show is open to dogs, cats, and potbellied pigs. A minimum of fifteen (15) finalists will be selected to participate in the Pet Fashion Show on March 14th, 2020. The following criteria will be used to determine finalists:
 - a. Entry photo
 - b. Answers provided on the Entry Form
- 2. The entry fee is a \$25 donation to Miss Winkles Pet Adoption Center. Entry fee can be mailed to or paid at Miss Winkles Pet Adoption Center or submitted <u>HERE</u>.
- 3. Entry Photos and Entry Forms can be emailed, mailed or turned in at Miss Winkles.
- 4. Entry photo(s) of entrants may be used:
 - a. For display on Miss Winkles Pet Adoption Center's Facebook page;
 - b. For display on Miss Winkles Pet Adoption Center's website;
 - c. For display throughout Miss Winkles Pet Adoption Center;
 - d. And for any additional promotions deemed appropriate by Miss Winkles Pet Adoption Center staff and Board of Directors
- 5. At the time of the Fashion Show on March 14th, 2020:
 - a. Each finalist MUST have their own escort.
 - b. Each escort is responsible for curbing their pet (scoop your own poop).
- 6. Pet Escorts are encouraged to dress up with their pets!
- 7. Pet Fashion Show winners will be chosen from among the finalists; judges will include a combination of Clovis Animal Services staff members, Miss Winkles

 Pet Adoption Center Board of Directors and/or special guests.
- 8. Entries will be accepted between January 15th and March 6th.

Winning Categories To Include:
Cutest Contestant, Most Adorable Tiny Tot,
Most Huggable Big Dog, Crowd Favorite,
Most Diva/Dapper, and the
Miss Winkles "Pet of the Year"

